DOC022.52.00630JUN04
PORTABLE TURBIDIMETER
Model 2100P ISO
Instrument manual
© Hach Company, 2004. All rights reserved. Original: bb 6/04 4ed
Page 3
4650098 GBTOC.fm

Volumetric Flask, 200 mL................................................................................................................1457445
Page 34
HOW TO ORDER 4650098 end.fm
HOW TO ORDER
Information Required
In Europe, the Middle East, or Mediterranean Africa:
Dr. Bruno Lange GmbH & Co KG
Willstätterstr. 11
D-40549 Düsseldorf
Germany
Telefon: +49/(0)211.52.88.0
Fax: +49/(0)211.52.88.231
HACH LANGE LTD
Lennox Road
Basingstoke
Hampshire, RG22 4AP
Tel: +44(0) 12 56 33 34 03
Fax: +44(0) 12 56 33 07 24
By Telephone: By Mail:
6:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. MST
Monday through Friday
(800) 227-HACH
(800-227-4224)
By FAX: (970) 669-2932
Hach Company
P.O. Box 389
Loveland, CO 80539-0389
U.S.A.
Ordering information by E-mail: orders@hach.com
• Hach account number (if available) • Billing address
• Your name and phone number • Shipping address
• Purchase order number • Catalog number
• Brief description or model number • Quantity
Page 35
4650098 end.fm REPAIR SERVICE
REPAIR SERVICE
Authorization must be obtained from Hach Company before sending any items for
repair. Please contact the HACH Service Center serving your location.
Dr. Bruno Lange GmbH & Co KG
Willstätterstr. 11
D-40549 Düsseldorf
Germany
Telefon: +49/(0)211.52.88.0
Fax: +49/(0)211.52.88.231
HACH LANGE LTD
Lennox Road
Basingstoke
Hampshire, RG22 4AP
Tel: +44(0) 12 56 33 34 03
Fax: +44(0) 12 56 33 07 24
Page 36
WARRANTY 4650098 end.fm
WARRANTY
Hach Company warrants this product to the original purchaser against any defects